
32

House
Ebenezer

1

Subway

MERRIAL STREET

129.5m

Surgery

(C of E Voluntary Controlled) School

12

Queen's

Su
bw

ay

2

6

Careers

7

1

35

Centre

HANOVER STREET

2

Gardens

Office

Copthall House

5

SCOTT STREET

IRONMARKET

6
21

2

13
9

WINDSOR STREET

9

Swimming Pool

7

Church

BARRACKS ROAD
4

19

33

17

2

1

Citizens

130.9m

15

Senior

87

Shelter

1 to 16

3

Bandstand

El Sub Sta

Shelter

134.7m

PH

Fountains

HA
NO

VE
R 

ST
RE

ET

PH

131.4m

BRUNSWICK STREET

Car Park

Timber Yard

5

St Giles and St George's

131.2m

Nelson Place

1

34

Posts

Shelter
SCHOOL STREET

Jubilee 2 Leisure Centre

385000.000000

385000.000000

385100.000000

385100.000000

385200.000000

385200.000000

346
100

.00
00

00

346
100

.00
00

00

346
200

.00
00

00

346
200

.00
00

00

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey material
with the permission of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.
© Crown copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction infringes 
Crown copyright and may  lead to civil proceedings.
Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council - 100019654 - 2016

Former Jubilee Baths, 
Nelson Place, Newcastle.
17/00252/FUL

Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council
Planning & Development Services
Date 23.05.2017

1:1,250¯


